
 

 

 

Easter revision sessions (3 April to 14 April 2023) 

 

 

Monday 3 April Tuesday 4 April Wednesday 5 April Thursday 6 April Friday 7 April 

English Language Paper 1 – open to 
all (Led by Mr Hayes) 

 

Geography – open to all (Led by Mr 
Brennan) 

 

Biology paper 1 Foundation – 
walking talking mock (Led by Miss 
Imre) 

 

Physics Paper 1 Higher –  walking 
talking mock (Led by Miss Evans) 

 

GCSE Art day – 10am-3pm (Led by 
Mrs Sinnott and Mrs Almond) 

 

English Language Paper 2 – open to 
all (Led by Mr Clarke) 

 

Maths – open to all Year 11 (Led by 
Mr Blade) 

 

Foundation 0900-1100 

Higher 1100-1300 

 

Biology paper 1 Higher tier – walking 
talking mock (Led by Miss Imre) 

 

Good Friday – no sessions 

 

Monday 10 April Tuesday 11 April Wednesday 12 April Thursday 13 April Friday 14 April 

Easter Monday – no sessions 

 

Physics Paper 1 Foundation – walking 
talking mock (Led by Miss Evans) 

 

History – open to all (Led by Mr 
Ollerton and Miss Moore) 

 

 

Chemistry Paper 1 Higher – 
Calculations and the Chemistry 
paper 1 required practicals (Led by 
Miss Nixon) 

 

DT – open to 11C/DT2 (Led by Mr 
Wood) 

 

BTEC Sport – open to all (Led by Mrs 
Smith) 

 

Spanish – open to all (Led by Miss 
Foley) 

Chemistry Paper 1 Foundation – 
walking talking mocks (Led by Miss 
Evans) 

 

DT – open to 11C/DT2 (Led by Mr 
Wood) 

 

Food technology – open to all (Led by 
Mrs Byrne) 

 

Business (9-11am) – open to all (Led 
by Mr Gallagher) 

GCSE Art day – 10am-3pm (Led by 
Mrs Sinnott) 

 

 


